JMR

ALEJANDRO ALTUNA S.A.

THE EXPERIENCE
OF A MARKET LEADER

The best solutions
for copying every kind of key existing on the market
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KEY CUTTING

MACHINES




ELECTRONIC MACHINES

KEY CUTTING MACHINES

Fixed code and Crypto transponder machine.
Specially designed for the recognition and
duplication of Texas® Fixed and Crypto trans-
ponders with TPX1 and TPXZ transponders
developed by JMA.

Philips TPO1 TPOS (H1]1]3 SUPPLY

-TEXAS FIXED CRYSTAL TP02 TPX1
Megamos TPO3 TPO5
Temic TP04 TP05
WIZ] TP05 TP05
-TEXAS FIXED CERAMIC TPO7 TPX1
Texas Crypto CrYstal TPO6 TPX2
Texas Crypto Ceramic TP19 TPX2
Texas Crypto Ceramic TP20 TPX2
Texas Crypto TP21 TPX2
Texas Crypto TP26 TPX2
Texas Crypto TP27 TPX2
Texas Crypto TP28 TPX2
Texas Crypto TP29 TPX2
Texas Crypto TP30 TPX2
Texas Crypto TP31 TPX2
Texas Crypto Texas TPX2
Crypto

TRS -5000 220V, - 50Hz.A
9V.C.C./ 500MA.

TRS- 5000 110V, - 60Hz.A-
110 9V.C.C./ 500MA.

TPX CLONER

TECHNICAL DATA

Width 158 mm.
Height 76 mm.
Depth 175 mm.
Weight 600 gr.

OPTIONS
Original Transponder ((V)j
3

Megamos

Crypto CrYstal TP08 TP08
Philips Crypto TP09 TP03
Philips Crypto

1st generation TP10 TP10

Transponder JMA <Y>
AN

Megamos Ceramic

Crypto TP11 TP11
Philips Crypto TP12 TP12
Philips Crypto TP12CH | TP12CH
Philips Crypto TP12GM | TP12GM
Philips Crypto TP1ZHN | TP12HN
Philips Crypto TP1ZMT | TP12MT

Philips Crypto TP1ZNS | TP1ZNS nﬂ

Philips Crypto TP1ZBN | TP12RN
Philips Crypto TP12S7 | TP12SZ ' ’
Philips Crypto TP13 TP13

Philips Crypto 2ndgenerationTP14 TP14
Philips Crypto ZndgenerationTP15 TP15
Philips Crypto 1stgenerationTP16 TP16
Temic Crypto TP17 TP17
Motorola Indala TP18 TP18
Texas Crypto Ceramic TP22 TP22
Megamos Crypto TP23 TP23
Megamos Crypto TP24 TP24
Megamos.Crypto TP25 TP25
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Display. Antenna. Keypad. Conection to PC that allows :
o 9 e - Upgrade the TRS-5000.

- Code reading.

- Code store.
- Code modifi cation.
- Database creation.




MAQUINAS ELECTRONICAS

MAQUINA DUPLICADORA

Meaaquina electrénica para el reconocimiento
y duplicado de llaves con transponder (fijos
y cryptados). Especialmente disefiada para
la copia de transponders Texas® fijo y Cryto
sobre los transponders TPX1y TPX2 desarro-
llados por JMA.

Philips P01 cODIGO ALIMENTACION
-TEXAS FIJO CRISTAL TP02 -
Megamos ] TRS -5000 220V. - 50Hz.A
Temic TPO4 9‘/6 C/ 500MA.
Nova TP05

TRS- 5000 110V, - 60Hz.A-
-TEXAS FIJO CERAMICA TP07
Texas Crypto Cristal TPO6 10 V.C.C./ 500MA.

Texas Crypto Ceramica ~ TP19 TPX CLONER
Texas Crypto Ceramica ~ TP20

Texas Crypto TP21 DATOS TECNICOS
Texas Crypto TP26
Texas Crypto P27 Ancho 158 mm.
Texas Crypto TP28 Alto 76 mm.
Texas Crypto TP29 Profundidad 175 mm.
Texas Crypto TP30 Peso 600 gr.
Texas Crypto TP31
Texas Crypto Texas OPCIONES

Crypto

Nombre transponder original.

Megamos

Crypto Cristal TP08 TPO8
Philips Crypto TP09 P09 Transponder JMA
Philips Crypto

1%eneration TP10 TP10
Megamos Ceramica

Crypto TP11 TP11
Philips Crypto TP12 TP12
Philips Crypto TP12CH | TP12CH
Philips Crypto TP12GM | TP12GM
Philips Crypto TP1ZHN | TP12HN
Philips Crypto TP12MT | TP1ZMT
Philips Crypto TP12NS | TP1ZNS
Philips Crypto TP1ZRN | TP12RN
Philips Crypto TP12SZ | TP12SZ
Philips Crypto TP13 TP13
Philips Crypto 2°generationTP14 TP14
Philips Crypto 2°generationTP15 TP15
Philips Crypto 1°generationTP16 TP16
Temic Crypto TP17 TP17
Motorola Indala TP18 TP18
Texas Crypto Ceramica .~ TP22 TP22
Megamos Crypto TP23 TP23
Megamos Crypto TP24 TP24
Megamos Crypto TP25 TP25

f
Display. Antena. . Conexion a PC que permite:

o e - Actuaizar la TRS - 5000.

- Visualizar cédigo.

- Almacenar cadigo.

- Modificar cddigo.

- Crear base de datos de clientes.

-



MACHINES ELECTRONIQ

MACHINES A REPRODUIRE LES CLES

: PP

Machine électronique pour la reconnaissance
et le copiage de clés a transpondeur (fixes et
cryptés). Spécialement congue pour la copie
de transpondeurs Texas ® fixe et Crypto sur
les transpondeurs TPX1 et TPX2 mis au point
par JMA.

Philips TPO1 TPOS CODE
-TEXAS FIXE CRISTAL TP02 TPX1 -
Megamos P03 TP05 TRS -5000 220V. - 50Hz.A

Temic TP04 TP05 9V.C.C./ 500MA.

Nova TPO5 TPO5
TRS- 5000 110V, - 60Hz.A-
-TEXAS FIXE CERAMIQUE TP07 TPX1 110 9V/C.C./ 500MA.

Texas Crypto Verre TPO6 TPX2
Texas Crypto Ceramique  TP19 TPX2 TPX CLONER
Texas Crypto Ceramique  TP20 TPX2
Texas Crypto Tez1 | T2 DONNEES TECHNIQUES
Texas Crypto TP26 TPX2 —_————————————————
Toxas Crypto ZAREE Largeur 158 mm.
Texas Crypto TP28 TPX2 Hauteur 76 mm.
Texas Crypto TP29 TPX2 Profondeur 175 mm.
Texas Crypto TP30 PX2 Poids 600 gr.
Texas Crypto TP31 2%
Texas Crypto Texas TPX2 OPTIONS

Crypto

Nom des transpondeurs originaux (V

Megamos Q)
Crypto Cristal TP08 TPO8 &
Philips Crypto TP09 TP09 Transpondeurs JMA (W)
Philips Crypto 1ére générationTP10 TP10 AN
Megamos Ceramique

Crypto TP11 P11

Philips Crypto TP12 TP12

Philips Crypto TP12CH | TP12CH

Philips Crypto TP12GM | TP12GM

Philips Crypto TP12HN | TP12HN

Philips Crypto TP1ZMT | TP12MT

Philips Crypto TP12NS | TP12NS

Philips Crypto TP12RN | TP1ZRN

Philips Crypto TP12SZ | TP12SZ

Philips Crypto TP13 TP13

Philips Cryptozéme générationTP14 TP14

Philips Cryptozéme générationTP15 TP15

Philips Crypto1tére génération TP16 TP16

Temic Crypto TP17 TP17

Motorola Indala TP18 TP18

Texas Crypto Ceramique ~ P22 TP22

Megamos Crypto TP23 TP23

Megamos Crypto TP24 TP24

Megamos Crypto TP25 TP25

[ e ._L

Ecran. Antenne. Touches. La connexion au PC permet de:
o e e - Actualiser le TRS-5000.
- Visualiser le code.
- Stoker le code.
- Modifi er le code.
- Créer une base de données clients.




ELEKTRONISCHE MASCHINEN

KOPIERMASCHINE

Kopiergerate zum Auslesen und Kopieren von
Transponderschliisseln (Fest-Code und Crypto-
Code). Speziell entwickelt zum Kopieren der
Fest-Code- und Crypto-Code-Transponder

von Texas® auf den von JMA entwickelten
Transpondern TPXT und TPXZ2.

Philips TPO1 BEZEICHNUNG

-TEXAS FIXED CRYSTAL TP02 -
Megamos TP03 TRS -5000 220V, - 50Hz.A

Temic TP04 qvC. C/ 500MA.
Nova TP05
-TEXAS FIXED CERAMIC TPO7
Texas Crypto Crystal TPO6

Texas Crypto Ceramica ~ TP19 TPX CLONER
Texas Crypto Ceramica  TP20

Texas Crypto 12 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Texas Crypto TP26
Texas Crypto TP27
Texas Crypto TP28 Héhe 76 mm.
Texas Crypto TP29 Tiefe 175 mm.
Texas Crypto P30 Gewicht 600 gr.
Texas Crypto TP31
Texas Crypto Texas OPTIONEN

Crypto

TRS- 5000 110V, - 60Hz.A-
110 9V.C.C./ 500MA.

Breite 158 mm.

Original transponder
Megamos

Crypto Cristal TPO8 TPO8 Transponder JMA
Philips Crypto TP09 TP03
Philips Crypto

1%generation TP10 TP10
Megamos Ceramica

Crypto TP11 TP11
Philips Crypto TP12 TP12
Philips Crypto TP12CH | TP12CH
Philips Crypto TP12GM | TP12GM
Philips Crypto TP12HN | TP12HN
Philips Crypto TP12MT | TP12MT
Philips Crypto TP1ZNS | TP12NS
Philips Crypto TP12RN | TP12RN
Philips Crypto TP12SZ | TP12SZ.
Philips Crypto TP13 TP13
Philips Crypto 2°generationTP14 TP14
Philips Crypto 2°generationTP15 TP15
Philips Crypto 1°generationTP16 TP16
Temic Crypto TP17 TP17
Motorola Indala TP18 TP18
Texas Crypto Ceramica / TP22 1P22
Megamos Crypto TP23 TP23
Megamos Crypto TP24 TP24
Megamos Crypto TP25 TP25

S—

o Display. e Kopiervorrichtung. e Tastatur.

Verbindung zum PC:

- Update des TRS-5000
- Lesen des Codes

- Speichem des Codes
- Anderung des Codes
- Datenbankerstellung



MASZYNY ELEKTRONICZNE

MASZYNY ELEKTRONICZNE

S-5000+CLONER /7 /7

Urzadzenie elektroniczne do identyfikacji i ko-
piowania kluczy z transponderem (kod staty i
zmienny Crypto). Specjalnie zaprojektowane do
wykonywania kopii transponderéw Texas® z
kodem statym i zmiennym Crypto w oparciu o
transpondery TPX1 i TPX2 opracowane przez
firme JMA.

Philips TPO1 kop Al

-TEXAS FIJO CRISTAL  TP02
Megamos TPO3
Temic TP04
Nova TP0S TRS- 5000 110V. - 60Hz.A-

-TEXAS FIJO CERAMICA TPO7 110 9V.C.C./ 500MA.
Texas Crypto Cristal TP06

Texas Crypto Ceramica  TP19 TPX CLONER

Texas Crypto Ceramica ~ TP20

Texas Crypto TP21 DANE TECHNICZNE

Texas Crypto TP26

Texas Crypto TP27 SZEROKOSC 158 mm.

Texas Crypto TP28 w
Texas Crypto TP29 WYSOKOSC 76 mm.

Texas Crypto TP30 GtEB OKOS C 175 mm.
Texas Crypto TP31 WAGA 600 gr.

Texas Crypto Texas
Crypto OPCJE:

Megamos Oryginalny Transponder (())
Crypto Cristal TP08 TP08 $
Philips Crypto TP09 TP09 VA
Philips Crypto Transponder JMA (&)
1°generation TP10 TP10

Megamos Ceramica

Crypto TP11 TP11

Philips Crypto TP12 TP12

Philips Crypto TP12CH | TP12CH

Philips Crypto TP12GM | TP12GM

Philips Crypto TP12HN |TP12HN

Philips Crypto TP12MT |TP12MT

Philips Crypto TP12NS |TP12NS

Philips Crypto TP12RN TP12RN

Philips Crypto TP P

Philips Crypto TP13 TP13

Philips Crypto 2°generationTP14 TP14

Philips Crypto 2°generationTP15 TP15

Philips Crypto 1°generationTP16 TP16

Temic Crypto TP17 TP17

Motorola Indala TP18 TP18

Texas Crypto Ceramica « TP22 TP22

Megamos Crypto P23 TP23

Megamos Crypto TP24 TP24

Megamos Crypto TP25 TP25

TRS -5000 220V. - 50Hz.A
9V.C.C./ 500MA.

L]

Podftaczenie do komputera
o umozliwiajace:

- uaktualnianie TRS 5000

- czytanie kodow

- przechowywanie kodéw

- modyfikacja kodow

- tworzenie bazy danych

o Wyswietlacz.. e Antena. e Przyciski.

—



MAQUINAS ELECTRONIC

MAQUINA DUPLICADORA

: PP

Maaquina electrénica para o reconhecimento e
duplicagéo de chaves com transponder (fixos e
encriptados). Especialmente desenhada para
a cdpia de transponders Texas ® fixo e Crypto
para os transponders TPX1 e TPXZ desenvolvi-
dos pela JMA.

Philips TPO1 TPOS CODIGO
-TEXAS FIX0 CRISTAL TP02 TPX1 -
Megamos TP03 TP05 TRS -5000 220V. - 50Hz.A
Temic TPO4 TP05 V.C.C./ 500MA.
Nova TP05 TPO5
-TEXAS FIX0O CERAMICA TPO7 TPX1 {75 - 5000 ;|7/UC'VC /525/02@4
Texas Crypto Cristal TPO6 TPX2 e :
Texas Crypto Ceramica ~ TP19 TPX2 TPX CLONER
Texas Crypto Ceramica ~ TP20 TPX2
Texas Crypto TP21 TPX2 DADOS TECNICOS
Texas Crypto TP26 TPX2
Toxas Crypto ZAREE Largura 158 mm.
Texas Crypto P28 TPX2 Altura 76 mm.
Texas Crypto TP29 TPX2 Profundidade 175 mm.
Texas Crypto P30 24 Peso 600 gr.
Texas Crypto TP31 TPX2 _
Texas Crypto Texas 2% OPCOES
Crypto

Nome transponder original.

Megamos

Crypto Cristal TPO8 TPO8
Philips Crypto P09 P09 Transponder JMA
Philips Crypto

1%eneration TP10 TP10
Megamos Ceramica

Crypto TP11 TP11
Philips Crypto TP12 TP12
Philips Crypto TP12CH | TP12CH
Philips Crypto TP12GM | TP12GM
Philips Crypto TP1ZHN | TP12HN
Philips Crypto TP12MT | TP1ZMT
Philips Crypto TP12NS | TP1ZNS
Philips Crypto TP1ZRN | TP12RN
Philips Crypto TP12SZ | TP12SZ
Philips Crypto TP13 TP13
Philips Crypto 2°generationTP14 TP14
Philips Crypto 2°generationTP15 TP15
Philips Crypto 1°generationTP16, TP16
Temic Crypto TP17 TP17
Motorola Indala TP18 TP18
Texas Crypto Ceramica £ TP22 TP22
Megamos Crypto TP23 TP23
Megamos Crypto TP24 TP24
Megamos Crypta 5 )

Visor. Antena. Teclado. Ligagdo a PC que permite:
o e e - Actualizar a TRS-5000.
- Visualizar o cdigo.
- Armazenar o cédigo.
- Modificar o cddigo.
- Criar base de dados clientes.




Tel +34943 79 30 00

+34 94379 33 32
Fax +34 943797243
Bidekurtzeta, 6
PO.Box - Apdo. 70
20500 Arrasate - Mondragon
Gipuzkoa — SPAIN

www.jma.es
ventas@jma.es

Tel +48426351280
Fax +48426351285

kom +48 695431 081

91- 342 460 ul. Zbaszyriska 3

www.jmapolska.pl
biuro@jmapolska.p!

Tel 0139224210

Fax 0139224211
Technoparc

13, rue Edouard Jeanneret
F- 78306 Poissy Cedex

www.jmafrance.fr
service.commercial@jmafrance.fr

ALTUNA PORTUGAL

COMERCIO DE CHAVES UNIPESSOAL, LDA.

Tel +35121994 7470

Fax +35121994 7471

Urbanizagéo dos Areeiros, Lote 67 C/v
2695-733 Séo Joao da Talha

www.jmaportugal.com
altuna.portugal@mail.telepac.pt

NS

Tel  +44 144 229 1400
Fax  +44 144 286 3683
Unit 2, Canalside
Northbridge Road
Berkhamsted

Herts HP4 1EG

www.skskeys.co.uk
sales@skskeys.co.uk

JMA KEYS INDIA PVT_LTD
H-239 Soshant Shopping Arcade
Sunshant Lok-1, Block B

122002 Gurgaon

Haryana

www.jmakeys.in
info@jmakeys.in

ALTUNA GROUP USA INC.
Tel  817.385.0515

Fax 817.385.4850

2409 Avenue J Suite A
Arlington, TX 76006

www.jmausa.com
info@jmausa.com

LLAVES ALTUNA DE MEXICO S.A de C.V
Tel  52-33-3777-1600

Fax  52-33-3777-1690

Av. Aviacidn No. 5520

Col. San Juan de Ocotén

C.P 45019 Zapopan, Jalisco

www.jma.com.mx
ventas@jma.com.mx

Tel  54-3461 462 422

Fax 54-3461 462 422

Av. Central Acero Argentino Oeste 678
Parque industrial COMIRSA

2900 San Nicolas (Prov. Buenos Aires)

www.jma-argentina.com
info+@jma-argentina.com

Member Of Altuna Group
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ALEJANDRO ALTUNA S.A.

www.jma.es






